
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  37.025  Joanna Miller  3088  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
2  9.600  34.300  Emma Gruska  3236  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
3  9.300  35.575  Ella Sylvis  3237  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
4  9.225  35.750  Marissa Jack  3086  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
5  9.075  33.700  Margherita Memoli  3087  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
6  8.975  33.850  Ellie Dering  3085  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
7  8.575  32.475  Priya Schuller  3206  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
8  8.400  31.775  McKenna Lane  3124  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Northstars  
9  8.275  32.150  Kayleigh Kosko  3204  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
10  8.000  29.500  Brooke Martsolf  3021  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Elite  
11  7.850  30.475  Emily Valenta  3238  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
12  7.800  29.600  Isabella Ostroski  3013  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Cutting Edge  
13  7.150  31.300  Madeline Moore  3205  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.225  33.700  Margherita Memoli  3087  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
2  8.850  35.750  Marissa Jack  3086  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
3  8.850  35.575  TIE - Ella Sylvis  3237  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.825  37.025  Joanna Miller  3088  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
5  8.250  33.850  Ellie Dering  3085  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
6  7.950  31.775  McKenna Lane  3124  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Northstars  
7  7.875  31.300  Madeline Moore  3205  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
8  7.800  32.150  Kayleigh Kosko  3204  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
9  7.650  32.475  Priya Schuller  3206  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
10  7.450  29.600  Isabella Ostroski  3013  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Cutting Edge  
11  7.050  29.500  Brooke Martsolf  3021  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Elite  
12  6.700  34.300  Emma Gruska  3236  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
13  6.250  30.475  Emily Valenta  3238  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  37.025  Joanna Miller  3088  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
2  8.900  35.750  Marissa Jack  3086  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
3  8.550  35.575  Ella Sylvis  3237  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.500  34.300  Emma Gruska  3236  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
5  8.200  33.850  Ellie Dering  3085  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
6  8.150  31.300  Madeline Moore  3205  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
7  8.000  33.700  Margherita Memoli  3087  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
8  7.825  32.150  Kayleigh Kosko  3204  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
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9  7.750  30.475  Emily Valenta  3238  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
10  7.550  32.475  Priya Schuller  3206  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
11  7.550  29.600  TIE - Isabella Ostroski  3013  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Cutting Edge  
12  7.200  31.775  McKenna Lane  3124  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Northstars  
13  7.150  29.500  Brooke Martsolf  3021  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Elite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  34.300  Emma Gruska  3236  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
2  9.300  37.025  Joanna Miller  3088  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
3  8.875  35.575  Ella Sylvis  3237  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.775  35.750  Marissa Jack  3086  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
5  8.700  32.475  Priya Schuller  3206  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
6  8.625  30.475  Emily Valenta  3238  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
7  8.425  33.850  Ellie Dering  3085  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
8  8.250  32.150  Kayleigh Kosko  3204  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
9  8.225  31.775  McKenna Lane  3124  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Northstars  
10  8.125  31.300  Madeline Moore  3205  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
11  7.400  33.700  Margherita Memoli  3087  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
12  7.300  29.500  Brooke Martsolf  3021  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Elite  
13  6.800  29.600  Isabella Ostroski  3013  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Cutting Edge  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.025  9.650  Joanna Miller  3088  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
2  35.750  9.225  Marissa Jack  3086  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
3  35.575  9.300  Ella Sylvis  3237  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
4  34.300  9.600  Emma Gruska  3236  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
5  33.850  8.975  Ellie Dering  3085  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
6  33.700  9.225  Margherita Memoli  3087  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Gymkhana  
7  32.475  8.700  Priya Schuller  3206  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
8  32.150  8.275  Kayleigh Kosko  3204  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
9  31.775  8.400  McKenna Lane  3124  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Northstars  
10  31.300  8.150  Madeline Moore  3205  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Team Lightning  
11  30.475  8.625  Emily Valenta  3238  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Ultimate  
12  29.600  7.800  Isabella Ostroski  3013  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Cutting Edge  
13  29.500  8.000  Brooke Martsolf  3021  3  Lvl 3: 7 SR  Elite  

 


